
Alpena Driving School, LLC 
                                   “Your Key to a Safe Driver” 

       2211 U. S. 23 South 
     Alpena, MI  49707 

    989-340-1004 
    www.alpenadrivingschool.com 

MARCH 2018 - Segment 1 
 

Classroom Times:   
 
  Tuesday   03-06-18  6- 8 pm 
  Wednesday  03-07-18  6- 8 pm 
  Thursday   03-08-18  6- 8 pm 
  Saturday   03-10-18  9-11 am 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  Monday   03-12-18  6- 8 pm 
  Wednesday  03-14-18  6- 8 pm 
  Thursday   03-15-18  6- 8 pm 
  Saturday   03-17-18  9-11am 
  ------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  Monday    03-19-18  6- 8 pm 
  Wednesday  03-21-18  6- 8 pm 
  Thursday   03-22-18  6- 8 pm 
  Saturday   03-24-18  9-11 am 
 Make Up Day Saturday 03-24-18     11am-1pm   
 
      

**DRIVE TIMES ARE SCHEDULED SEPARATELY** 
Student Must Complete 24 hrs. of Classroom 

6 hrs. of Behind-the-Wheel Driving and 4 hrs. of Observation 
Must be 14 & 8 months by the first day of class! 

   

Instructors 
 

  Lisa Timm    Kurt Haaxma 
  Jennifer Poli    Annette Trelfa  
  Jason Dubey    Tim Witman 
                      

CALL OR REGISTER ON-LINE! 
www.alpenadrivingschool.com 

989-340-1004 


